Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Rank Class
1st Farr 30 Through

2nd  Farr 30 Idiopathic

3rd Farr 30

4th Farr 30 Calico

5th Farr 30 Kiss

Class

Dragon
Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Boat Name

Ayrborn 2
Mistral

Black Magic
Rum N
Monkey

Blue

Wren

Boat Name

65_redroses

148
118

132

120

240

145

RVYC October Farr 30 & Dragon Regatta

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 15:53 on October 14, 2018

Farr 30 Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 0, To count: 8, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club HelmName

18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton
4 RVYC Darren Burns

7 RVYC Bruce Chan

12 RVYC Fraser Hall

49

VRC  Mark Vangolen / Henry Reeve Coquitlam | I | 4.0

City Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total

oo 1ot B S S o B 0 o oo

West Vancouver [+ 10 6.00CS 4.0 . .20 200

Whistler I¢1 10 . 4.0 1.0 . 50 40 50 260

Vancouver I+l 600CS 50 10 50 5.0 .. 30 300

Dragon Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo Club HelmName

RVYC Jim Burns
RVYC Norman Allyn

RVYC Charles W.
Holder

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

RVYC Trevor Gibbons Vancouver

RVYC David Dale-
Johnson

RVYC Lane Rud

Whistler

Vancouver

Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

|1 10 - 1.0 - 10 10 10
Vi B e B o

o BN ¢ B -

1+l (5.0) 40 50 40 - 5.0 5.0

|l 40 . . (7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

DNC) DNC DNC  DNC

' 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0DNC 5.0 2.0
DNC) DNC DNC  DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10

www.sailwave.com

Nett
16.0

20.0

26.0

30.0

30.0

Total
10.0

19.0

27.0

36.0

42.0

44.0

Nett
8.0

15.0

22.0

31.0

35.0

37.0

www.royalvan.com/ods
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